Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

17:05 hrs.

1.00 1  180.0085279A  180.0020  0.00STOLL  SIYA  220.00

1.00 2  279.0083491M  279.0051  0.00MENS PANTY  US52  279.00

1.00 3  249.0080847M  249.0051  0.00MENS PANTY  JOYKEY  249.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

708.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  708.00Total  748.00